

not Admit  
 25/4/19  
 6 day

IVAN TEO  
 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD  
 DID: 67139416  
 Fax: 67139415  
 HP:

Date : 25/04/2019  
 TP Vehicle No. : SDM9155L  
 To : AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd  
 Attn : Motor Claim Department

Owner : NG SHIRLEY ANN  
 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD  
 Certificate No. : 1700025767-01  
 Vehicle No. : SLE-2104-C  
 Make & Model : TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 (A)

Accident Date: 23/04/2019

**ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS**

| QTY                          | DESCRIPTION                        | REPAIR AMOUNT       | SURVEYOR APP. |
|------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------|---------------|
| <u>List Item</u>             |                                    |                     |               |
| 1                            | REAR BUMPER                        | D/S \$422.00        | —             |
| 10                           | REAR BUMPER CLIPS                  | rec \$50.00         | —             |
| 1                            | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH       | 1A \$82.00          | X             |
| 1                            | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH       | 1A \$82.00          | X             |
| 1                            | TAILLAMP LH                        | cre \$420.00        | —             |
| 1                            | TAILLAMP RH                        | \$420.00            | ?             |
| 10                           | TAILLAMP CLIPS                     | 1A \$50.00          | X             |
| 1                            | TAILGATE                           | Body \$1,220.00     | —             |
| 1                            | TAILGATE LOCK CATCH                | 399.20 \$500.00     | —             |
| 1                            | TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP              | 701A \$420.00       | —             |
| 1                            | TAILGATE LOGO - TOYOTA             | 68.50 \$95.00       | —             |
| 1                            | TAILGATE EMBLEM " SIENTA"          | 1Z \$60.00          | X             |
| 1                            | TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD          | 1A \$240.00         | X             |
| 1                            | REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL           | 12 \$520.00         | X             |
| 2                            | REAR NO PLATE LAMPS                | 1A \$190.00         | X             |
| 1                            | REAR END PANEL                     | 5014.00 \$460.00    | —             |
| 1                            | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH         | 17.5 \$200.00       | —             |
| 10                           | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS   | 1A \$50.00          | X             |
| 1                            | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING RH & LH   | 1A \$85.00          | —             |
| 1                            | REAR TAILGATE INNER HANDLE GARNISH | DE \$57.00          | X             |
| 1                            | LOCK SENSOR                        | 1A \$160.00         | —             |
| 1                            | TAILGATE RUBBER                    | Repaired \$420.00   | X             |
| 1                            | REAR BOOT TRAY                     | Dis/tnr \$510.00    | —             |
| 1                            | TAILGATE TRIM BOARD                | 1A \$240.00         | X             |
| 10                           | TAILGATE TRIM BOARD CLIPS          | 1A \$50.00          | X             |
| 1                            | REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH          | D/S \$220.00        | —             |
| <b>Sub Total</b>             |                                    | <b>\$7,223.00</b>   |               |
| <b>Discount 25% on Parts</b> |                                    | <b>(\$1,805.75)</b> |               |
|                              |                                    | <b>\$5,417.25</b>   |               |

Rear fender inner trim board R/L one  
 Rear bumper black garnish R/L ground  
 Rear end panel inner 5014.00

Date : 25/04/2019  
 TP Vehicle No. :  
 To :  
 Attn : Motor Claim Department

IVAN TEO  
 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD  
 DID: 67139416  
 Fax: 67139415  
 HP:

Owner : NG SHIRLEY ANN  
 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD  
 Certificate No. : 1700025767-01  
 Vehicle No. : SLE-2104-C  
 Make & Model : TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 (A)

Accident Date: 23/04/2019

## ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | REPAIR AMOUNT | SURVEYOR APP. |
|-----|-------------|---------------|---------------|
|-----|-------------|---------------|---------------|

### Special Nett

|   |                                |                      |                |
|---|--------------------------------|----------------------|----------------|
| 1 | REAR SEALANT <i>windscreen</i> | <i>net</i> \$150.00  | <i>50 S.W</i>  |
| 1 | REAR BODY SEAL                 | <i>nn</i> \$150.00   | <i>X</i>       |
| 1 | REVERSE SENSOR                 | <i>shrd</i> \$280.00 | <i>200 S.W</i> |
| 1 | REAR NO PLATE WITH CASING      | <i>src</i> \$65.00   | <i>X</i>       |
|   | <b>Sub Total</b>               | <b>\$645.00</b>      |                |

### Labour & Misc

|                                                                               |                   |             |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| TO CHECK WIRING AND FOCUS TAILLAMP                                            | \$150.00          | <i>30</i>   |
| TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR                                         | \$150.00          | <i>50</i>   |
| TO TRANSFER ALL REAR TAILGATE FITTING TO NEW                                  | \$250.00          | <i>60</i>   |
| TO DISMANTLE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS                                  | \$150.00          | <i>120</i>  |
| TO APPLY TUFF KOTE ON AFFECTED AREA.                                          | \$180.00          | <i>60</i>   |
| TO PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING THE REAR & TO RESTORE BACK ALL THE NECESSARY PARTS | \$1,800.00        | <i>1100</i> |
| TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREA.                                  | \$1,600.00        | <i>1100</i> |
| <b>Sub Total</b>                                                              | <b>\$4,280.00</b> |             |

|                  |                    |
|------------------|--------------------|
| <b>Sub Total</b> | <b>\$10,342.25</b> |
| <b>GST 7%</b>    | <b>\$723.96</b>    |
| <b>Total</b>     | <b>\$11,066.21</b> |